
8 2

9

7

6

4 1

3

5

17

16

15

14

12

13 10

11

Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL,
Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

518000 520000 522000

58
20

00
58

40
00

Cummeennabuddoge
Wind Farm

0 0.5 10.25
Kilometres

1:20,000

Drawn by: CE
29/11/2023

Scale @ A3:

Figure10-3b
Bedrock Geology

±
Checked by: SC Approved by: RM

20263-GDG-02-BGE-08

Portions of this document include intellectual property of
Esri and its licensors and are used herein under license.

Copyright © 2023 Esri and its licensors. All rights reserved.

Key
Grid Connection Route
Existing Access Tracks
Proposed Access Tracks
Turbine Hardstand
Site Boundary
Borrow Pits
Compounds
Met Mast
Peat Repository
Substation
Turbine Foundations
Turning Heads

GSI Bedrock Geology 100k
Glenflesk Chloritic Sandstone
Forma
Gun Point Formation
GSI Bedrock Faults

¢

Strike and dip of bedding, way up
unknown

º Strike and dip of first foliation


